



FT 4225 Shrink Tunnel

Medium Duty and Value Priced

Selected by Sealed Air Technology Engineered by Shanklin® CT Approved Shrink Packaging Machinery









SeleCTech™ FT 4225

Shrink Tunnel

- Simple, dependable design
- Adjustable temperature control
- Adjustable belt speed
- Hinged gravity assisted product discharge idler rollers
- Right-to-left product flow
- Easy access electrical control panel
- Emergency stops for safety compliance
- CE approved model available

Packed Full with Value

The SeleCTech™ Model FT 4225 is the economically priced, medium production shrink wrapping tunnel. It's perfectly partnered with the SeleCTech™ FSL 5345 semi-automatic L-Bar sealer and when partnered with the SeleCTech™ FAL 5645 the combination of the two machines eliminates access to the tunnel's infeed conveyor improving operator safety.

SeleCTech™ Model FT 4225 Specifications

Chamber Size (mm) L x W x H Sealer Size (inches) L x W	1000 x 420 x 250 39.4 x 16.5 x 9.8
Floor Space (mm) L x W x H Floor Space (inches) L x W x H	1200 x 670 x 1290 47.2 x 26.4 x 50.8
Package Speeds	Up to 20 packs per minute
Conveyor Speeds	0 ~ 30 m/min (0 ~ 98 ft/min)
Power Requirements (by model): SLCT-FT4225 (CE) SLCT-FT4225	3 Phase, 400 V, 13 A, 11 KW, 50 HZ, (with neutral) 3 Phase, 240 V, 23 A, 11 KW, 60 HZ, (no neutral)
Mechanical Adjustments	Discharge idler conveyor
Electrical Controls	Adjustable temperature controls Adjustable belt speed
Other Standard Features	Caster included Emergency stops and machine reset

Engineered for use with all Sealed Air Shrink Packaging Films Including Cryovac® Technology (CT) Micro-Layered Shrink Films

Distributed by:



Shrink Packaging 100 Rogers Bridge Road Duncan, SC 29334 866-773-4567 Fax: 864-433-2019 www.shrinkfilms.com

Our Products Protect Your Products®



904, PRAGATI TOWER, 26, RAJENDRA PLACE, New Delhi-110 008 FAX: 91-11-25751872 PH:: 25711757,25718363,25739438,25743910 Website: www.vibgyorinternational.com E-mail: vibgyorinternational.com info@vibgyorinternational.com

Corporate Offices: Sealed Air Corporation
200 Riverfront Blvd, Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 www.sealedair.com
® Reg. U.S. Pat. Off. © Sealed Air Corporation 2012. All Rights Reserved. Printed in the USA.
The "9 Dot Logo" and "Sealed Air" are registered trademarks of Sealed Air Corporation (US).